
Jaoli

655

660

665
675

680

685

695

700
710 715

725

730735

740

745

765

775

795
805

815

825

830

845

860

870885

89
0

895

91
0

925935

1

5

22

5958

2

17

27

63

3

15

2124

12/A

25

59

30

29

4

63

28

13

25

20

24

61

12/B

18

69

23

19

68
70

14

6062
58

66

Jungti

Pali t. tamb

Deur

Sawrat

Vele

Takawli

73°46'0"E

73°46'0"E

73°45'30"E

73°45'30"E

73°45'0"E

73°45'0"E

73°44'30"E

73°44'30"E

17
°3

6'0
"N

17
°3

6'0
"N

17
°3

5'3
0"

N

17
°3

5'3
0"

N

17
°3

5'0
"N

17
°3

5'0
"N

17
°3

4'3
0"

N

17
°3

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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